
S# 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

National College of Arts 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
Rawalpindi Campus, Liaquat Bagh, Rawalpindi-46000, Pakistan 
Ph: (051) 9334894, 93349985, Fax: (051) 9334983 Email: administrator. rwp@nca.edu.pk No. NCA!Edu./ 757 

Dated: g.8-o 7 - :2..o 2.-/ 

NOTIFICATION 

The result of the 4th Year (Fine Arts) of 1st Term Examination, 2021 is declared as 
under: 

Reg.# Student's Name Marks Remarks 
Obtained 

500 
2018-NCA-FA-(R) 01 Ms. Hadia Saleem 319 Pass 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 02 Ms. Aiman Ashfaq 342 Pass 

Supply in Contemporary Art 
2018-NCA-FA-(R) 05 Mr. Manohar Lal 194 Seminar, Drawing and Digital Self 

Portrait (Minor) 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 06 Ms. Sania Shoukat Result with-held due to non-
payment of College dues 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 07 Ms. Aleena Akbar 366 
Supply in 3D Animation 
Workshop (Minor) 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 09 Ms. Saniya Farooq 376 Pass 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 10 
Result with-held due to non-

Mr. Waheed Ali 
payment of College dues 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 14 Mr. Saad Bin Masood 391 Pass 

Ms. Ayla Amer 
2018-NCA-FA-(R) 20 422 Pass 

Qadirbakhsh 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 21 Ms. Mairah U mar 356 Pass 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 22 Mr. Moaaz Dawood 387 Pass 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 23 Ms. Hajra Ahmed Malik 318 Pass 

Mr. Ahmed Asfandyar 
2018-NCA-FA-(R) 24 352 Pass 

Channa 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 25 
Ms. Syeda Hamail Fatima 

Bukhari 
389 Pass 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 26 Ms. Shazia Jamil Result with-held due to non-
payment of College dues 

2018-NCA-FA-(R) 28 Ms. Javeria Jamil 349 Pass 



17. 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 29 Ms. Eman Obaid 352 Pass 

18. 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 33 Ms. Nawal Khalid Khan 403 Pass 

19. 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 36 Ms. Areej Nasir 347 Pass 

20. 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 37 Ms. Sarah Afzal 391 Pass 

21. 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 38 Ms. Izzah Khalid (CH) 363 Pass 

22. 2017-NCA-FA-(R) 17 Muhammad Rahim ® Fail and Repeat the Year 
2019 <Fee Defaulter) 

23 . 2017-NCA-FA-(R) 13 Mr. Sohaib Qasim 94 Fail and Repeat the Year 
' 

24. 
2017-NCA-FA-(R)-25 

Result with-held due to non-
Ms. Farah Khan 

payment of College dues 
25. Ms. Talia Noor UI Aiu (F) Fail and Repeat the Year 

2017-NCA-FA-(R) -34 
2019 (Fee Defaulter) 

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. 

Note: 
Fail and Repeat the year are directed to enroll in summer semester, 2021 to meet their academi deficiency. 

Deputy . ontro~ 

Admission & Exam Section Page 2 of 2 


	4th FA Notification 1.pdf (p.1)
	4th FA Notificaion 2.pdf (p.2)

