

No. NCA/Edu./ 751 Dated: 28-07-2021

NOTIFICATION

The result of the 4th Year (Fine Arts) of 1st Term Examination, 2021 is declared as under:

S#	Reg. #	Student's Name	Marks Obtained	Remarks
			500	
1.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 01	Ms. Hadia Saleem	319	Pass
2.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 02	Ms. Aiman Ashfaq	342	Pass
3.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 05	Mr. Manohar Lal	194	Supply in Contemporary Art Seminar, Drawing and Digital Self Portrait (Minor)
4.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 06	Ms. Sania Shoukat		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
5.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 07	Ms. Aleena Akbar	366	Supply in 3D Animation Workshop (Minor)
6.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 09	Ms. Saniya Farooq	376	Pass
7.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 10	Mr. Waheed Ali		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
8.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 14	Mr. Saad Bin Masood	391	Pass
9.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 20	Ms. Ayla Amer Qadirbakhsh	422	Pass
10.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 21 2018-NCA-FA-(R) 22	Ms. Mairah Umar Mr. Moaaz Dawood	356 387	Pass Pass
11.				
12.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 23	Ms. Hajra Ahmed Malik	318	Pass
13.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 24	Mr. Ahmed Asfandyar Channa	352	Pass
14.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 25	Ms. Syeda Hamail Fatima Bukhari	389	Pass
15.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 26	Ms. Shazia Jamil		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
16.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 28	Ms. Javeria Jamil	349	Pass

Admission & Exam Section

Page 1 of 2

17.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 29	Ms. Eman Obaid	352	Pass
18.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 33	Ms. Nawal Khalid Khan	403	Pass
19.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 36	Ms. Areej Nasir	347	Pass
20.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 37	Ms. Sarah Afzal	391	Pass
21.	2018-NCA-FA-(R) 38	Ms. Izzah Khalid (CH)	363	Pass
22.	2017-NCA-FA-(R) 17	Muhammad Rahim ® 2019		Fail and Repeat the Year (Fee Defaulter)
23.	2017-NCA-FA-(R) 13	Mr. Sohaib Qasim	94	Fail and Repeat the Year
24.	2017-NCA-FA-(R) -25	Ms. Farah Khan		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
25.	2017-NCA-FA-(R) -34	Ms. Talia Noor Ul Ain (F) 2019		Fail and Repeat the Year (Fee Defaulter)

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.

Note:

Fail and Repeat the year are directed to enroll in summer semester, 2021 to meet their academic deficiency.

Prepared by

Deputy Controller Examination